Mayfair Meridian, Ceaser Road, Amboli, Andheri West,Mumbai – 400 058, Mrs. Rinku 
Ravi Kothari W/o. Ravi Ramniklal Kothari, C 701, Mayfair Meridian, Ceaser Road, 
Amboli, Andheri West, Mumbai – 400 058, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice 
being Rs. 1,07,55,770 (Rupees One Crore Seven lakhs fifty five thousand seven 
hundred and seventy Only) as on 24.05.2024 to the Bank within 60 days from the date of 
receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and 
the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described

[...]

the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.
The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the 
property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Tamilnad 
Mercantile Bank Ltd. for an amount of Rs. 1,09,26,921 (Rupees One Crore Nine Lakh 
Twenty Six thousand Nine hundred and Twenty One Only) as on 19.07.2024 and with 
subsequent interest and charges thereon.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
On equitable mortgage of residential flat admeasuring 1200 Sq.Ft (Carpet area) situated at 
Flat No. 201 & 202, 2nd Floor, D Wing, Old Survey No.

[...]

Take notice that this Hon'ble Court will be moved before his Honour 
Judge Shri A.Z. Khan presiding in C. R. NO. 5, ON 8/8/24 afternoon by 
the abovenamed plaintiff for the following relief: 
a) That the Defendant   be ordered and decreed to pay to the Plaintiff 
a sum of Rs.3,78,984.04(Rupees Three Lakhs Seventy Eight 
Thousand   Nine Hundred Eighty Four and Four Paisa Only) is due and 
payable by the Defendant inclusive of interest calculated up to 
20.02.2021 alongwith the future interest payable thereon @ 11.45% as 
per contractual rate of interest and @2% overdue interest charged on 
irregular outstanding as per terms and conditions duly accepted by